
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Concrete Storage Tank Painting and Rehabilitation Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00683 

SAWS No.: 21-0116 
September 11, 2023 – 10:00 AM 

 
Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.gonzalez@saws.org 210-233-3385 
Florinda Gonzales SAWS florinda.gonzales@saw.org 210-233-3914 
Roxanne Eguia SAWS Roxanne.eguia@saws.org 210-233-3980 
Vicente Garza SAWS   
Esther Harrah SAWS   
    
    
    
    
Kelly Lewis Kimley-Horn kelly.lewis@kimley-horn.com 210-625-6926 
Ryan Sowa Kimley-Horn ryan.sowa@kimley-horn.com 210-321-3414 

Conner Wilson Kimley-Horn 
conner.wilson@kimley-
horn.com 210-660-2928 

Adam Blaser DN Tanks, LLC adam.blaser@dntanks.com 214-293-6465 
Ryan Wessels DN Tanks, LLC ryan.wessels@dntanks.com 361-799-9566 
Steve Wissing Blastco Texas steve.wissing@tfwarren.com  
Brandon Aikman Sherwin Williams brandon.l.aikman@sherwin.com 210-517-2197 
Adam Blaser DN Tanks, LLC adam.blaser@dntanks.com 214-293-6465 
Jenfer Rico CFG Industries LLC jenfer@cfgcoatings.com 281-259-7244 
Iris Luna Proficient Constructors iris@proficientconstructors.com 210-363-5474 

 


